
VT
MOUNTING PAD

WITH
GAGE METAL
STEEL PLATE

8/3/16F240

TYPE

VT PAD Location

VT - 450

VT PAD SECTIONED

TYPICAL CALLOUT
SIZE

Plate

Length

DIMENSIONS (Inches)

Width

VT PAD LocationVT PAD Selection 200
300
450
800

1200
1800
2400

2
2-1/2

3
4
6
9

12

2
2-1/2

3
4
4
4
4

1/8

Max. Load

(lbs.)

1-1/8
1-1/8

1-3/16
1-3/16
1-3/16
1-3/16
1-3/16

.75
1.75
2.25
3.10
4.60

Wt

(lbs.)

NUT AND THREADED
ROD NOT SUPPLIED
BY CALDYN

STEEL WASHER AND
RUBBER WASHER
SUPPLIED BY CALDYN

BONDED STEEL PLATE WITH
Ø11/16" THRU HOLE

MACHINE LEG SHOWN FOR REF ONLY
NOT SUPPLIED BY CALDYN

LARGER SIZE HOLES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

NEOPRENE SLEEVE FOR
1/2" HOLE SUPPLIED BY
CALDYN

1" THICK SANDWICH PAD
(SEE CALDYN FILE F260)

ThicknessDim A

.5

3/16

DIM A

SIZE

Assoc. Member
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5572 ALHAMBRA AVE. LOS ANGELES CA, 90032
PH. 323-223-3882 FAX. 323-223-7941

email: caldyn@earthlink.net

"CALL US - TO SET THINGS RIGHT"
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