



VT PAD Location



VT PAD Selection	VT PAD Location		

Max. Load	SIZE			Plate	Wt
(lbs.)	Length	<u>Width</u>	Dim A	Thickness	(lbs.)
200	2	2	1-1/8	1/8	.5
300	2-1/2	2-1/2	1-1/8	1/0	.0
450	3	3	1-3/16	3/16	.75
800	4	4	1-3/16		1.75
1200	6	4	1-3/16		2.25
1800	9	4	1-3/16		3.10
2400	12	4	1-3/16		4.60

TYPE

DIMENSIONS (Inches)

TYPICAL CALLOUT

VT - 450

- SIZE

LARGER SIZE HOLES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

